Page 1 of 2
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE
DATE

SJDL Series
Downlights
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  SJDL-415/840-10V
SJDL
Series
SJDL - LED IC
Rated J-box
Downlight
CCT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
A - 3000K/3500K/4000K Adjustable
50A* - 3000K/4000K/5000K Adjustable
*(only 10-20W optional, not 40W)
Form Factor
4 - 4”  round trim
6 - 6” round trim
8 - 8” round trim
10 - 10”  round trim
4-S - 4” square trim
6-S - 6” square trim
4-RW - 4” wall wash round trim
6-RW - 6” wall wash round trim
4-SW - 4” wall wash square trim
6-SW - 6” wall wash square trim
4 15 408
CRI
8 - 80+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - non-dimmable
10V - 1-10V dimmable
(120-277V input for non-
dimmable version,
120-347V input for
dimmable version)
Emergency Backup
(require field installation)
EM700 - 700lm
Controls
SMC - Smart Control System
Options
YEAR WARRANTY
10V
Quick Ship Product
SJDL-415/835
SJDL-415/835-10V
SJDL-415/840
SJDL-415/840-10V
SJDL-420/840-10V
SJDL-420/850A-10V
SJDL-4(20/15/10)/8A-10V
Lumen Package
15 - 15W
20 - 20W
(20/15/10) - 20/15/10W Adjustable
(40/34/27) - 40/34/27W Adjustable
Page 2 of 2
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
SJDL Series
Input Voltage 120-347V, 120-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor >0.95
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy 80 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
CRI >80